YokeMate LWS® (Universal Lead Wire System) CMS Patient Cables
Common Philips® Direct Connect Lead wires (Hardwired and Telemetry)
Philips® Quick Reference Guide
Philips® OEM Lead Wires are 40” or 62” – AMC&E Lead Wires are 29” or 51”
Most Commonly Purchased Philips® Accessories Shown.  For Complete Listing of Products Call or Visit Our Website.
10630 Wiles Road, Coral Springs, FL 33076 • toll free:  800.358.2468 • office:  954.345.9800 • fax:  954.345.0507 • http://www.advantagemed.com
PINCHPINCHPINCH
3 Lead3 Lead3 Lead
‣ LW-309DS50/3A 50 inch No Equivalent
5 Lead5 Lead5 Lead
‣ LW-309DS50/5A 50 inch No Equivalent
‣ LW-309DS50/5AT 50 inch (V-Leads) No Equivalent
‣ LW-309DS50/5V 50 inch (Telemetry) No Equivalent
SNAPSNAPSNAP
3 Lead3 Lead3 Lead
‣ LW-209DS50/3A 50 inch No Equivalent
5 Lead5 Lead5 Lead
‣ LW-209DS50/5A 50 inch No Equivalent
‣ LW-209DS50/5AT 50 inch (V-Leads) No Equivalent
‣ LW-209DS50/5V 50 inch (Telemetry) No Equivalent
Disposable
3 Lead – CB-81385R (M1500A)
5 Lead – CB-81585R (M1520A)
AMC&E Part Number Philips® OEM Part Number

SNAPSNAPSNAP
3 Lead3 Lead3 Lead
‣ LW-2300029/3A 29 inch
‣ LW-2300051/3A 51 inch
‣ LW-2300029/3AT 29 inch (Telemetry) M2590A
5 Lead5 Lead5 Lead
‣ LW-2300029/5A 29 inch
‣ LW-23000MX/5A Mixed Length M1625A
‣ LW-2300051/5A 51 inch
‣ LW-2300029/5AT 29 inch (Telemetry) M2592A
M1605A
Philips® CMS
Reusable
PINCHPINCHPINCH
3 Lead3 Lead3 Lead
‣ LW-3090S29/3A 29 inch
‣ LW-3090S51/3A 51 inch
5 Lead5 Lead5 Lead
‣ LW-3090S29/5A 29 inch
‣ LW-3090SMX/5A Mixed Length M1968A
‣ LW-3090S51/5A 51 inch
‣ LW-3090S29/5V 29 inch (V-Leads) M1976A
‣ LW-3090S29/5AT 29 inch (Telemetry) 9898031 52051
M1671A
SNAPSNAPSNAP
3 Lead3 Lead3 Lead
‣ LW-2090S29/3A 29 inch
‣ LW-2090S51/3A 51 inch
5 Lead5 Lead5 Lead
‣ LW-2090S29/5A 29 inch
‣ LW-2090SMX/5A Mixed Length M1644A
‣ LW-2090S51/5A 51 inch
‣ LW-2090S29/5V 29 inch (V-Leads) M1602A
‣ LW-2090S29/5AT 29 inch (Telemetry) 9898031 52071
M1673A
Philips® IntelliVue
Snap, Pinch, & Mini Pinch*
*  Mini Pinch Available by Special Order Only